IP65
DLC 5.1
PREMIUM
L I S T E D
PLA SERIES
Modular Outdoor Area/Site Lighting
   Multiple Lumen Packages & Accessories with the same design profile.
   Energy efficient upgrades for up to 400W Metal Halide Luminaires

Technical Drawing
Spec subject to change
RI-01151
©2017 RCA COMMERCIAL ELECTRONICS   |   7135 WALDEMAR DR.  |   INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46268   |   WWW.RCACOMMERCIALTV.COM   |   INFO@RCACOMMERCIALTV.COM   |   1-800-722-2161
150 W
80 W, 10,400 lm
400 W
200 W, 25,000 lm
60 W, 100 W, 200 W, & 300 W Available
Ordering Information (Use Model Number column for ordering)
Example: PLA300T350-HV-PLA-PC277
Product Model Number Watts Lumens Efficacy CCT Beam Driver
PLA Series
Parking Lot
Light
PLA60T350 60 W 8,700 lm 145 lm/w
5000 K
Type III*
(Standard)
Universal
AC 120- 277 V
50 - 60 Hz
PLA100T350 100 W 13,000 lm 130 lm/w
PLA150T350 150 W 21,000 lm 140 lm/w
PLA200T350 200 W 27,000 lm 135 lm/w
PLA300T350 300 W 42,132 lm 140 lm/w
PLA400T350 400 W 56,800 lm 142 lm/w
Options
HV
High Voltage, 277 - 488 V
All Models